OMEGA TRANSVERSE THRUSTERS
Our philosophy of anticipating customer needs has resulted in inno-
vative solutions that confirm Verhaar Omega’s leading position as a
manufacturer of highly reliable bow thrusters and continue to enhance
our national and international reputation for superior quality.
Design philosophy
• �High efficiency with the smallest possible tunnel diameter
• �Easy manoeuvring with dynamic power control

and can be welded directly into the hull.  A stainless steel liner
is welded into the tunnel in the area of the propeller to prevent
localised erosion.
We can provide specialist advice about tunnel location and
entrance port design.
Installation
The thruster assembly is installed as a complete unit in a trans-
verse tunnel at the bow or stern.  Easy handling and assembly
keep installation costs to a minimum.  For optimum perfor-
mance, we recommend a total tunnel length at the centre line
of a least twice the diameter of the tunnel.
The minimum depth below the loaded waterline should be one
to one and a half times the diameter of the tunnel (measured
from the centre of the thruster tunnel).
	 Type	 Maximum Power	 Diameter
	 VB-320	 22 kW	 320mm
	 VB-420	 45 kW	 420mm
	 VB-520	 60 kW	 520mm
	 VB-570	 75 kW	 570mm
	 VB-620	 95 kW	 620mm
	 VB-670	 120 kW	 670mm
	 VB-715	 150 kW	 715mm
	 VB-805	 200 kW	 805mm
	 VB-960	 250 kW	 960mm
	 VB-1100	 330 kW	 1100mm
	 VB-1160	 400 kW	 1160mm
Service
OCP and OFP thrusters are manufactured to the highest standards and
have been designed for maximum durability and reliability. Technical
support is available from our team of professional service engineers in